

Bacchus Marsh Basketball Association Incorporated

Nomination for Committee of Bacchus Marsh Basketball Association

Applicant Name:
Applicant Signature:
I would like to nominate for a position on the Bacchus Marsh Basketball Association Committee for the 2024 season(s).
I understand that if elected I will abide by the model rules of incorporation and will be a financial member of the Bacchus Marsh Basketball Association.
Positions Available:
 President Vice-President Secretary Treasurer General Member x 2 All positions are elected for a 12-month tenure.
I would like to nominate for the position of
(a) The general committee
(b) The committee executive in the capacity of
Nomination Seconded by
(Signature of existing Committee member)
Nomination Seconded by
(Signature of existing Committee member)

Please forward this application to the Secretary of the Bacchus Marsh Basketball Association no later than 5 pm Wednesday 6 March 2024 via email secretary@bmbasketball.org.au